HORRY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. A Touchstone Energy[®]Cooperative

NON-PERSON MEMBER REGISTRATION AND VOTING DOCUMENT

Required Member Information:	
Member Name:	
Secretary of State I.D.	
Number (if applicable):	
Address:	
Account Number:	
Phone Number:	
(designated person's name) has been appointed	l to represent
(name of Member Entity) as its voting delegate at the Horry E	lectric Cooperative,
Inc. 2024 Annual Member Meeting.	
(name of Member Entity) exists as a (check on	e):
Corporation (including non-profit corporations) or LLC – The representative is an manager, and/or has been officially designated to represent the corporation or company	
 Partnership – The representative is a partner in the partnership, and/or has been office represent the partnership.	icially designated to
Church – The representative is the pastor, deacon, and/or other officially designated r	epresentative.
Other Legal Entity – The entity (e.g., body politic, Federal agency, or political subdiv legal standing and has officially designated its representative.	ision) has a separate

This voting document will <u>only</u> be effective for the **2024** Annual Member Meeting. It will <u>not</u> carry over from year to year.

Signature of authorizing official	Date
Title of authorizing official	Date
State of South Carolina County of	
I,	, (Notary's Name) a Notary Public for said County and State,
do hereby certify that	(Name of Authorizing Official) personally came
before me this day and acknowledged under o	bath duly sworn or affirmed that s/he is the
(Title) of	(Name of Member Entity), a
, (Type of Organization	n), and being authorized to do so, executed the foregoing on behalf
of the Member Entity listed above.	
Witness my hand and official seal, this	day of, 20
(Official Seal)	Notary Signature
My Commission expires	,